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 DIGITUS Professional Fiber Optic Splice Box, Equipped, LC, OM3 4016032278443DN-96331/3

  

 

  Fiber Optic Sliding Splice Box, 1U, Equipped 

12x LC duplex, incl. M 25 Screw, Splice Cassette OM3 Color Pigtails, Adapter  

 
 

l  Completely prefabricated, fiber pigtails exposed and inserted into the splice cassette(s)

l  Colored pigtails

l  Couplers with zirconia ceramic ferrule

l  Couplers in polymer housing

l  Carrier housing made of 1.0 mm sheet steel, varnished

l  1 height unit (44.45 mm)

l  483mm width (19")

l  280mm depth

l  M20/M25 screw, cassette, cassette cover and strain relief included

l  Sliding
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 DIGITUS Professional Fiber Optic Splice Box, Equipped, LC, OM3 4016032278443DN-96331/3

 

  Logistics
Number 

(pcs) 

Weight 

(kg) 

Depth 

(cm) 

Width 

(cm) 

Height 

(cm) 
cm³ 

Packaging Unit Carton 1 1,00 50,00 30,00 5,00 7500,00 

Packaging Unit Inside 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

Packaging Unit Single 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

Net single without Packaging 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
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